
 
 

FOLEY LOG NOTES      Project TECH EX Foley        Recording Engineer Katia Romero   pg 1 

 

Scene Sound Track Level Notes 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Room Tone 
 
Footsteps on pavement 
 
 
Door handle jiggling 
 
 
Human voice – inside 
 
 
Hands clapping 
 
 
Laughing 
 
 
Keyboard typing 
 
 
Page turning 
 
 
 

000 
022 
001 
002 
003 
004 
005 
006 
007 
008 
009 
010 
011 
012 
013 
014 
015 
016 
017 
018 
019 
020 
021 

I did 
not 
know 
where 
to 
check 
dB 
levelss 

Tone in parking lot/outside 
Tone in living room/inside 
10cm from footsteps mic towards action 
Roughly 1ft from footsteps mic towards action 
1ft from footsteps mic pointed away 
10cm from door jiggling mic pointed towards it 
1ft away from action mic pointed towards it 
1ft away mic pointed away 
3inches away from mouth, mic pointed towards 
it 
1ft away, mic pointed towards action 
1ft away, mic pointed away 
3in away, mic pointed towards  
1ft away mic pointed towards 
1ft away, mic pointed away 
10in away from mouth, mic pointed towards 
1ft away from laughter, mic pointed towards 
1ft away, mic pointed away 
1in away from keyboard, mic towards it 
1ft away, mic pointed towards 
1ft away, mic pointed away 
2in away from action, mic pointed towards it 
1ft away, mic pointed towards 
1ft away, mic pointed away 
 
 

 

Scene Sound Track Level Notes 



 
 
Foley Notes cont          pg ___ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

 

Scene Sound Track Level Notes 

 
 
 

    



 
 
Foley Notes cont          pg ___ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Scene Sound Track Level Notes 

 
 
 
 
 

    



 
 
Foley Notes cont          pg ___ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


