Scene	Sound	Track	Level	Notes
	Room Tone	000	I did	Tone in parking lot/outside
	Footsteps on pavement	022 001 002	not know where	Tone in living room/inside 10cm from footsteps mic towards action Roughly 1ft from footsteps mic towards action
	Door handle jiggling	003 004 005	to check dB	1ft from footsteps mic pointed away 10cm from door jiggling mic pointed towards it 1ft away from action mic pointed towards it
	Human voice – inside	006 007 008 009	levelss	1ft away mic pointed away 3inches away from mouth, mic pointed towards it
	Hands clapping	010 011 012		1ft away, mic pointed towards action 1ft away, mic pointed away 3in away, mic pointed towards
	Laughing	012 013 014 015		1ft away mic pointed towards 1ft away, mic pointed away 10in away from mouth, mic pointed towards
	Keyboard typing	016 017 018		1ft away from laughter, mic pointed towards 1ft away, mic pointed away 1in away from keyboard, mic towards it 1ft away, mic pointed towards
	Page turning	019 020 021		1ft away, mic pointed away 2in away from action, mic pointed towards it 1ft away, mic pointed towards 1ft away, mic pointed away

Scene	Sound	Track	Level	Notes
Scelle	Journa	Hack	FEACI	Notes

Scene	Sound	Track	Level	Notes

Scene	Sound	Track	Level	Notes